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Description

201704130001
25340

04/13/2017
11:56:18

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150413000
117360

201704060001
16280

04/06/2017
09:10:09

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WBH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

8 56 Lot#:2 Blk:12
Book:8 Pg:56
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA
RE SURVEY
OF PART OF
BLOCK 2

201704070001
17980

04/07/2017
09:42:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 65 Lot#:62
Book:47 Pg:65
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201704070001
17980

04/07/2017
09:42:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 65 Lot#:66
Book:47 Pg:65
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201704070001
17980

04/07/2017
09:42:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 65 Lot#:65
Book:47 Pg:65
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201704070001
17980

04/07/2017
09:42:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 65 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:65
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201704070001
17980

04/07/2017
09:42:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201704070001
18000

04/07/2017
09:42:13

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:62
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18020

04/07/2017
09:42:15

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:63
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18060

04/07/2017
09:42:19

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:66
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18090

04/07/2017
09:42:22

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2



201705030001
51930

05/03/2017
08:14:26

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CUTCHER
RUBEN DEE

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201707060002
39200

07/06/2017
08:39:04

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201707060002
39200

07/06/2017
08:39:04

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Lot#:60
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201707060002
39210

07/06/2017
08:39:05

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707060002
39210

07/06/2017
08:39:05

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201707060002
39220

07/06/2017
08:39:06

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707060002
39230

07/06/2017
08:39:07

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:60
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707060002
39220

07/06/2017
08:39:06

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:60
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707140002
50810

07/14/2017
08:12:24

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170407000
117980

Lot#:62
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707140002
50810

07/14/2017
08:12:24

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170407000
117980

Lot#:63
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707140002
50810

07/14/2017
08:12:24

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170407000
117980

Lot#:67
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2



201707140002
50810

07/14/2017
08:12:24

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170407000
117980

Lot#:65
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707140002
50810

07/14/2017
08:12:24

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170407000
117980

Lot#:66
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707140002
50810

07/14/2017
08:12:24

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170407000
117980

Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704060001
16280

04/06/2017
09:10:09

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WBH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

8 56 Lot#:1 Blk:12
Book:8 Pg:56
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA
RE SURVEY
OF PART OF
BLOCK 12

201704070001
17980

04/07/2017
09:42:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 65 Lot#:63
Book:47 Pg:65
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201704070001
17980

04/07/2017
09:42:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 65 Lot#:67
Book:47 Pg:65
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201704070001
17990

04/07/2017
09:42:12

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:62
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18030

04/07/2017
09:42:16

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:65
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


