Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 20	17; Name:	= SIERRA	BUILDING	G COMPA	NY LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704130001 25340	04/13/2017 11:56:18	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150413000 117360	
201704060001 16280	04/06/2017 09:10:09	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WBH INVESTMENT S LLC			8	56		Lot#:2 Blk:12 Book:8 Pg:56 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA RE SURVEY OF PART OF BLOCK 2
201704070001 17980	04/07/2017 09:42:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC			47	65		Lot#:62 Book:47 Pg:65 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201704070001 17980	04/07/2017 09:42:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC			47	65		Lot#:66 Book:47 Pg:65 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201704070001 17980	04/07/2017 09:42:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC			47	65		Lot#:65 Book:47 Pg:65 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201704070001 17980	04/07/2017 09:42:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC			47	65		Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:65 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201704070001 17980	04/07/2017 09:42:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC						Other:SEE INST
201704070001 18000	04/07/2017 09:42:13	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:62 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18020	04/07/2017 09:42:15	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:63 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18060	04/07/2017 09:42:19	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:66 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18090	04/07/2017 09:42:22	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2

						I				
201705030001 51930	05/03/2017 08:14:26	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CUTCHER RUBEN DEE					Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201707060002 39200	07/06/2017 08:39:04	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	25		Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201707060002 39200	07/06/2017 08:39:04	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	25		Lot#:60 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201707060002 39210	07/06/2017 08:39:05	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		47	25		Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707060002 39210	07/06/2017 08:39:05	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK					Other:SEE INST
201707060002 39220	07/06/2017 08:39:06	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		47	25		Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707060002 39230	07/06/2017 08:39:07	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		47	25		Lot#:60 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707060002 39220	07/06/2017 08:39:06	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		47	25		Lot#:60 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707140002 50810	07/14/2017 08:12:24	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	25	Instr #:20170407000 117980	Lot#:62 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707140002 50810	07/14/2017 08:12:24	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	25	Instr #:20170407000 117980	Lot#:63 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707140002 50810	07/14/2017 08:12:24	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	25	Instr #:20170407000 117980	Lot#:67 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2

201707140002 50810	07/14/2017 08:12:24	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC	47	25	Instr #:20170407000 117980	Lot#:65 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707140002 50810	07/14/2017 08:12:24	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC	47	25	Instr #:20170407000 117980	Lot#:66 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707140002 50810	07/14/2017 08:12:24	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC	47	25	Instr #:20170407000 117980	Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704060001 16280	04/06/2017 09:10:09	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WBH INVESTMENT S LLC	8	56		Lot#:1 Blk:12 Book:8 Pg:56 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA RE SURVEY OF PART OF BLOCK 12
201704070001 17980	04/07/2017 09:42:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC	47	65		Lot#:63 Book:47 Pg:65 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201704070001 17980	04/07/2017 09:42:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC	47	65		Lot#:67 Book:47 Pg:65 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201704070001 17990	04/07/2017 09:42:12	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25		Lot#:62 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18030	04/07/2017 09:42:16	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25		Lot#:65 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2